1DTS0080 OZ Optics reserves the right to change any specifications without prior notice. 12 May 2020
Features:
• Wide wavelength range: 400–2000 nm. Consult factory for
other wavelengths
• Improved coupling to and from waveguides, laser diodes
and photodiodes
• Singlemode, Multimode or Polarization Maintaining Fibers
• AR coated endfaces available

Figure 1:  Tapered Lensed Fiber (End Detail)
3
Ordering Examples For Standard Parts:
A customer needs to couple a 2 meter long piece of bare singlemode fiber to a detector flip chip on a silicon optical bench with a square
active area of 5 microns. The optimal working distance is not critical for the assembly of this device but it needs to have 7 mm of the
acrylate removed.
Ordering Information For Custom Parts:
OZ Optics welcomes the opportunity to provide custom designed products to meet your application needs. As with most manufacturers,
customized products do take additional effort so please expect some differences in the pricing compared to our standard parts list. In
particular, we will need additional time to prepare a comprehensive quotation, and lead times will be longer than normal. In most cases
non-recurring engineering (NRE) charges, lot charges, and a 25 piece minimum order will be necessary. These points will be carefully
explained in your quotation, so your decision will be as well-informed as possible. We strongly recommend buying our standard products.
Questionnaire For Custom Parts:
1.  What wavelengths are you using?
2.  What fiber size and type do you need?
3.  What size of coating or jacketing do you want on the fiber?
4.  How long should the stripped fiber length be?
5.  How long should the fiber be?
6.  Do you need a connector on the end of the fiber? If yes,
what type?
7.  Should the tapered fiber end be anti-reflection coated? For
what wavelengths?
8.  Are you coupling light to or from a waveguide?
If Yes,
a. What are the dimensions of the guided mode in
microns?
b. What is the numerical aperture of the waveguide?
c. What is the desired working distance in microns?
9.  Are you coupling light to a photodiode?
If Yes,
a. What is the photodiode chip size in microns?
b. What is the photodiode chip shape?
c. What is the desired working distance in microns?
10. Are you coupling light from a laser diode?
If Yes,
a. What are the dimensions of the guided mode in
microns?
b. What is the angular profile of the light from the diode?
c. What is the desired working distance in microns?
11. Are you using tapered fibers for a different application?
If Yes,
a. What is the desired focused spot size in microns?
b. What is the desired working distance in microns?
c. Do you have a diagram of your intended application?
12. Are there any other special requirements that you need?
Bar Code Part Number Description
12857 TSMJ-X-1550-9/125-0.25-7-5-18-2
2 meter long, 0.25 mm OD jacketed Corning SMF 28 fiber with tapered tip on one end, no
connector on the other end; 7 mm stripped length, spot diameter of 5±0.5 microns, working